
SUPERHEROES 5K
OVERALL RESULTS & AGE LEVEL RESULTS

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME BIB # AGE GENDER TIME DISTANCE 
(MILES)

PACE 
(TIME / MILE)

1 Carson Tanner 447 18 M 18m 7s 3.10 5m 50s 645ms

2 Smiley Brandon 479 22 M 18m 33s 3.10 5m 59s 32ms

3 Sargent Matthew 437 16 M 18m 56s 3.10 6m 6s 452ms

4 Smith Lucas 465 14 M 19m 13s 3.10 6m 11s 935ms

5 Bullen Dylan 362 13 M 20m 39s 3.10 6m 39s 677ms

6 Phillips Codey 500 17 M 20m 44s 3.10 6m 41s 290ms

7 Hardwick Noah 383 13 M 20m 51s 3.10 6m 43s 548ms

8 Martin Brian 363 35 M 21m 18s 3.10 6m 52s 258ms

9 Ferkey Darin 469 29 M 21m 30s 3.10 6m 56s 129ms

10 Harmon J.R. 337 37 M 21m 38s 3.10 6m 58s 710ms

11 Tucker Jordan 391 15 M 21m 39s 3.10 6m 59s 32ms

12 Dalton Nathaniel 481 17 M 21m 46s 3.10 7m 1s 290ms

13 Dunn Shawn 492 38 M 21m 52s 3.10 7m 3s 226ms

14 Bell Tabitha 413 41 F 21m 56s 3.10 7m 4s 516ms

15 Roark Ken 427 65 M 21m 58s 3.10 7m 5s 161ms

16 Hall David 452 32 M 22m 5s 3.10 7m 7s 419ms

17 Jenkins Patrick 390 53 M 22m 14s 3.10 7m 10s 323ms

18 New Ethan 445 15 M 22m 28s 3.10 7m 14s 839ms

19 Foster Jarrett 339 36 M 22m 40s 3.10 7m 18s 710ms

20 Mackey Roemella 498 18 M 23m 13s 3.10 7m 29s 355ms

21 Waters Harley 434 15 M 23m 17s 3.10 7m 30s 645ms

22 Brooks Zachary 376 17 M 24m 3s 3.10 7m 45s 484ms

23 Hutchison Jeremy 336 34 M 24m 8s 3.10 7m 47s 97ms

24 Hall Travis 450 31 M 24m 26s 3.10 7m 52s 903ms

25 Brown Stefan 382 30 M 24m 37s 3.10 7m 56s 452ms

26 Kidd Devon 385 16 M 24m 37s 3.10 7m 56s 452ms

27 Eadeson Chris 84 44 M 24m 50s 3.10 8m 0s 645ms

28 Prather Gordy 444 34 M 24m 50s 3.10 8m 0s 645ms

29 Wilson Brad 470 39 M 25m 5s 3.10 8m 5s 484ms

30 Blanton Brody 476 8 M 25m 30s 3.10 8m 13s 548ms

31 Blanton Jeremy 468 34 M 25m 32s 3.10 8m 14s 194ms

32 Bumgardner Jeff 431 50 M 25m 34s 3.10 8m 14s 839ms

33 Toney Corey 388 16 M 25m 43s 3.10 8m 17s 742ms

34 Biddle Debbie 307 56 F 26m 2s 3.10 8m 24s

35 Brooks Jacob 377 14 M 26m 8s 3.10 8m 25s 806ms

36 Dunn Rachel 495 35 F 26m 12s 3.10 8m 27s 97ms

37 Cothron Danyel 82 36 F 26m 15s 3.10 8m 28s 65ms

38 Hamm Mark 484 43 M 26m 40s 3.10 8m 36s 129ms

39 New Darrell 482 48 M 26m 45s 3.10 8m 37s 742ms

40 Gibson Zach 449 15 M 26m 53s 3.10 8m 40s 323ms

41 Bastin Jared 320 12 M 27m 22s 3.10 8m 50s

42 Sutton Duffy 322 51 M 27m 22s 3.10 8m 50s

43 Bullen Nikki 361 32 F 27m 44s 3.10 8m 56s 774ms

44 Henshaw DeJaun 462 20 M 27m 58s 3.10 9m 1s 290ms

45 Mayfield Cody 442 25 M 28m 15s 3.10 9m 6s 774ms

46 Brooks Marietta 338 43 F 28m 17s 3.10 9m 7s 419ms

47 Dean Bryon 346 43 M 28m 17s 3.10 9m 7s 419ms

48 Keck Michael 439 34 M 28m 18s 3.10 9m 7s 742ms

49 McDonald Lexi 302 17 F 28m 27s 3.10 9m 10s 645ms

50 Murphy Crystal 378 29 F 28m 40s 3.10 9m 14s 839ms

51 Walker Jessica 874 35 F 28m 52s 3.10 9m 18s 710ms

52 Cash Ryan 403 33 M 29m 5s 3.10 9m 22s 903ms

53 Walters Adam 499 19 M 29m 16s 3.10 9m 26s 452ms

54 Gover Jessica 77 32 F 29m 20s 3.10 9m 27s 742ms

55 Gover Michael 78 34 M 29m 20s 3.10 9m 27s 742ms

56 Bryet Aaron 459 24 M 29m 42s 3.10 9m 34s 839ms

57 English Jeri 456 49 F 29m 43s 3.10 9m 35s 161ms

58 Countryman Hunter 345 34 M 30m 10s 3.10 9m 43s 871ms

59 Mitchell Amy 372 39 F 30m 26s 3.10 9m 49s 32ms

60 Grubb Rebecca 375 18 F 30m 30s 3.10 9m 50s 323ms

61 Noe Amy 83 39 F 30m 30s 3.10 9m 50s 323ms

62 Bell Jordan 355 25 M 30m 31s 3.10 9m 50s 645ms

63 Guffey David 314 57 M 30m 56s 3.10 9m 59s

64 Lowery Summer 446 36 F 31m 27s 3.10 10m 8s 710ms

65 Whitaker Cathy 478 45 F 31m 32s 3.10 10m 10s 323ms

66 Hayes Tommy 441 53 M 31m 38s 3.10 10m 12s 258ms

67 Maldonado Richard 466 19 M 31m 44s 3.10 10m 14s 194ms

68 Bastin Eddie 321 41 M 31m 48s 3.10 10m 15s

69 Archer Melissa 351 45 F 31m 51s 3.10 10m 16s 452ms

70 Price Lori 493 46 F 31m 53s 3.10 10m 17s 97ms

71 Ramlochan Loliter 428 44 F 32m 8s 3.10 10m 21s 935ms

72 Arthur Dustin 386 28 M 32m 29s 3.10 10m 28s 710ms

73 Mink Whitney 389 28 F 32m 31s 3.10 10m 29s 355ms

74 Todd Jacob 455 9 M 32m 54s 3.10 10m 36s 774ms

75 Todd Tell 311 8 M 32m 59s 3.10 10m 38s

76 Jones Cameron 472 22 M 33m 7s 3.10 10m 40s 968ms

77 Gross Casey 418 22 M 33m 15s 3.10 10m 43s 548ms

78 Logsdon Jasie 327 35 F 33m 18s 3.10 10m 44s 516ms

79 Lonesky Parker 454 9 M 33m 21s 3.10 10m 45s 484ms

80 Oakes Caroline 422 11 F 33m 21s 3.10 10m 45s 484ms

81 Lonesky Trudy 460 37 F 33m 28s 3.10 10m 47s 742ms

82 Greer Brittany 368 17 F 34m 12s 3.10 11m 1s 935ms

83 Baker Kenneth 400 24 M 34m 34s 3.10 11m 9s 32ms

84 Frye Myra 381 34 F 34m 39s 3.10 11m 10s 645ms

85 Sherry Gregory 488 66 M 34m 46s 3.10 11m 12s 903ms

86 Smith Melissa 397 38 F 34m 53s 3.10 11m 15s 161ms

87 Prather Lindsay 440 34 F 34m 56s 3.10 11m 16s 129ms

88 Hansford Lewis Sunda 398 37 F 34m 58s 3.10 11m 16s 774ms

89 Stapleton Samantha 344 27 F 34m 58s 3.10 11m 16s 774ms

90 Stickley Sue 453 53 F 35m 5s 3.10 11m 19s 32ms

91 Bell Veronica 354 25 F 36m 11s 3.10 11m 40s 323ms

92 Garland Chris 352 43 F 36m 11s 3.10 11m 40s 323ms

93 Cravens Janet 423 51 F 36m 20s 3.10 11m 43s 226ms

94 Mounce Greta 303 41 F 36m 20s 3.10 11m 43s 226ms

95 Kidd Denyse 360 38 F 36m 21s 3.10 11m 43s 548ms

96 Combs Kathy 497 28 F 36m 27s 3.10 11m 45s 484ms

97 Meadows Tracy 359 42 F 36m 34s 3.10 11m 47s 742ms

98 Childers Harrison 81 59 M 36m 49s 3.10 11m 52s 581ms

99 Gibson Carla 399 32 F 37m 0s 3.10 11m 56s 129ms

100 Anderson Michelle 366 36 F 37m 21s 3.10 12m 2s 903ms

101 Middleton Rickie 419 13 M 38m 12s 3.10 12m 19s 355ms

102 Stringer Blake 76 14 M 38m 17s 3.10 12m 20s 968ms

103 Stringer Braeden 458 11 M 38m 17s 3.10 12m 20s 968ms

104 Burkley Denzel 464 17 M 38m 20s 3.10 12m 21s 935ms

105 Clark Vickie 414 49 F 38m 20s 3.10 12m 21s 935ms

106 Robinson Autumn 401 13 F 38m 20s 3.10 12m 21s 935ms

107 Wesley Nancy 426 44 F 38m 29s 3.10 12m 24s 839ms

108 Estep Crystal 341 26 F 38m 39s 3.10 12m 28s 65ms

109 Blevins Kevin 387 37 M 38m 52s 3.10 12m 32s 258ms

110 Wilson Charlie 467 9 M 38m 58s 3.10 12m 34s 194ms

111 Parnell Derick 319 36 M 39m 0s 3.10 12m 35s

112 Huckleby Carol 486 45 F 39m 20s 3.10 12m 41s 290ms

113 Huckleby William 395 50 M 39m 20s 3.10 12m 41s 290ms

114 Siler Jabriel 429 25 M 39m 33s 3.10 12m 45s 484ms

115 Prather Emily 384 25 F 39m 35s 3.10 12m 46s 129ms

116 Todd Billy 310 58 M 40m 31s 3.10 13m 4s

117 Brown Sarah 496 31 F 40m 42s 3.10 13m 7s 742ms

118 Foutch Lauren 405 13 F 40m 47s 3.10 13m 9s 355ms

119 Thurman Jessica 348 28 F 40m 51s 3.10 13m 10s 645ms

120 Ashley Donna 409 48 F 41m 32s 3.10 13m 23s 871ms

121 Peterson Alisa 374 48 F 41m 53s 3.10 13m 30s 645ms

122 Robinson Paula 402 37 F 42m 54s 3.10 13m 50s 323ms

123 Simpson Renae 480 44 F 42m 54s 3.10 13m 50s 323ms

124 Colyer Sandy 433 52 F 43m 1s 3.10 13m 52s 581ms

125 Jackson Sandy 357 46 F 43m 10s 3.10 13m 55s 484ms

126 Whitaker Teresa 415 49 F 43m 34s 3.10 14m 3s 226ms

127 Decker Nathaniel 487 10 M 44m 12s 3.10 14m 15s 484ms

128 West Gwen 490 37 F 44m 15s 3.10 14m 16s 452ms

129 Gray Christine 435 52 F 44m 42s 3.10 14m 25s 161ms

130 Sewell Peggy 306 48 F 44m 52s 3.10 14m 28s

131 Lonesky Lola 457 5 F 45m 4s 3.10 14m 32s 258ms

132 Richardson Chris 340 45 M 45m 11s 3.10 14m 34s 516ms

133 Williams Karen 411 59 F 45m 22s 3.10 14m 38s 65ms

134 Lonesky Tim 463 37 M 45m 39s 3.10 14m 43s 548ms

135 Anderson Connie 424 56 F 47m 5s 3.10 15m 11s 290ms

136 Dykes Kimberly 410 28 F 48m 1s 3.10 15m 29s 355ms

137 Weyman Christine 494 63 F 48m 39s 3.10 15m 41s 613ms

138 Sinclair Keith 491 63 M 48m 41s 3.10 15m 42s 258ms

139 Edwards Gloria 393 39 F 48m 54s 3.10 15m 46s 452ms

140 Resch Sydney 461 8 F 49m 1s 3.10 15m 48s 710ms

141 Shepherd Jana 313 43 F 50m 11s 3.10 16m 11s

142 Cromer Dana 315 40 F 50m 13s 3.10 16m 12s

143 Gross Tammy 416 46 F 50m 16s 3.10 16m 12s 903ms

144 Lawrence Annette 420 51 F 50m 16s 3.10 16m 12s 903ms

145 Wilson April 474 45 F 50m 40s 3.10 16m 20s 645ms

146 Campbell Casi 331 35 F 50m 48s 3.10 16m 23s 226ms

147 Dick Kim 330 40 F 50m 50s 3.10 16m 23s 871ms

148 Haste Carrie 335 27 F 50m 51s 3.10 16m 24s 194ms

149 Resch Misty 332 33 F 51m 26s 3.10 16m 35s 484ms

150 Resch Phillip 333 40 M 51m 26s 3.10 16m 35s 484ms

151 Chitwood Ashley 350 30 F 51m 27s 3.10 16m 35s 806ms

152 King Creasha 349 38 F 51m 27s 3.10 16m 35s 806ms

153 Blevins Robert 394 52 M 51m 37s 3.10 16m 39s 32ms

154 Smiley Jessica 473 26 F 51m 41s 3.10 16m 40s 323ms

155 Brennan Laura 316 45 F 51m 45s 3.10 16m 42s

156 Hall Crystal 324 36 F 51m 48s 3.10 16m 42s 581ms

157 Dalton Jonathan 412 15 M 52m 0s 3.10 16m 46s 452ms

158 Huston Alice 329 46 F 54m 55s 3.10 17m 42s 903ms

159 Davis Megan 475 30 F 54m 59s 3.10 17m 44s 194ms

160 Wright Cathy 379 52 F 55m 0s 3.10 17m 44s 516ms

161 Wright Bill 380 53 M 55m 0s 3.10 17m 44s 516ms

162 Girdler Susan 408 47 F 55m 37s 3.10 17m 56s 452ms

163 Girdler Roger 364 58 M 55m 40s 3.10 17m 57s 419ms

164 Dobbs Aaron 438 16 M 55m 55s 3.10 18m 2s 258ms

165 Thompson Laura 436 45 F 55m 55s 3.10 18m 2s 258ms

166 Hansford Monica 305 34 F 55m 59s 3.10 18m 3s 548ms

167 Richardson Mary Jo 485 43 F 56m 1s 3.10 18m 4s 194ms

168 Todd Alexis 308 29 F 56m 18s 3.10 18m 10s

169 Todd Jeanne 309 52 F 56m 20s 3.10 18m 10s

170 Misinay Karla 367 33 F 56m 30s 3.10 18m 13s 548ms

171 Phelps Cheryl 365 46 F 56m 31s 3.10 18m 13s 871ms

172 Gross Jimmy 417 52 M 57m 5s 3.10 18m 24s 839ms

173 Warren Lois 432 57 F 61m 17s 3.10 19m 46s 129ms

174 Parker Lori 358 52 F 61m 19s 3.10 19m 46s 774ms

175 Prater Betsey 448 50 F 61m 24s 3.10 19m 48s 387ms

176 Mink Amy 404 38 F 61m 58s 3.10 19m 59s 355ms

177 Donahue Kelley 406 42 F 62m 7s 3.10 20m 2s 258ms

178 Donahue Emilee 407 10 F 65m 11s 3.10 21m 1s 613ms

179 Criswell Cindy 369 28 F 74m 0s 3.10 23m 52s 258ms

180 Downing Bretta 370 28 F 74m 0s 3.10 23m 52s 258ms

181 Silvers Shelly 373 26 F 74m 0s 3.10 23m 52s 258ms

182 Silvers Pam 371 48 F 74m 0s 3.10 23m 52s 258ms

Top 3 Overall - Males 

1	 Carson, Tanner	 	 18	 18:07 
2	 Smiley, Brandon	 22	 18:33 
3	 Sargent, Matthew	 16	 18:56


Top 3 Overall - FEMales 

14	 Bell, Tabitha	 	 41	 21:56 
34	 Biddle, Debbie	 	 56	 26:02 
36	 Dunn, Rachel	 	 35	 26:12

9 & uNDER - BOYS 

30	 Blanton, Brody	 	 8	 25:30 
74	 Todd, Jacob	 	 9	 32:54 
75	 Todd, Tell	 	 8	 32:59 
79	 Lonesky, Parker		 9	 33:21 
110	 Wilson, Charlie	 	 9	 38:58

9 & uNDER - girls 

131	 Lonesky, Lola	 	 5	 45:04 
140	 Resch, Sydney	 	 8	 49:01

10-14 - BOYS 

4	 Smith, Lucas	 	 14	 19:13 
5	 Bullen, Dylan	 	 13	 20:39 
7	 Hardwick, Noah			 13	 20:51 
35	 Brooks, Jacob	 	 14	 26:08 
41	 Bastin, Jared	 	 12	 27:22 
101	 Middleton, Rickie	 13	 38:12 
102	 Stringer, Blake	 	 14	 38:17 
103	 Stringer, Braeden	 11	 38:17 
127	 Decker, Nathaniel	 10	 44:12

10-14 - GIRLS 

80	 Oakes, Caroline		 11	 33:21 
106	 Robinson, Autumn	 13	 38:20 
118	 Foutch, Lauren	 	 13	 40:47 

178	 Donahue, Emilee	 10	 65:11

15-19 - GUYS 

1	 Carson, Tanner	 	 18	 18:07 
3	 Sargent, Matthew	 16	 18:56 
6	 Phillips, Codey	 	 17	 20:44 
11	 Tucker, Jordan	 		 15	 21:39 
12	 Dalton, Nathaniel	 17	 21:46 
18	 New, Ethan	 	 15	 22:28 
20	 Mackey, Roemella	 18	 23:13 
21	 Waters, Harley	 		 15	 23:17 
22	 Brooks, Zachary	 17	 24:03 
26	 Kidd, Devon	 	 16	 24:37 
33	 Toney, Corey	 	 16	 25:43 
40	 Gibson, Zach	 	 15	 26:53 
53	 Walters, Adam	 		 19	 29:16 
67	 Maldonado, Richard	 19	 31:44 
104	 Burkley, Denzel		 17	 38:20 
157	 Dalton, Jonathan	 15	 52:00 
164	 Dobbs, Aaron	 	 16	 55:55

15-19 - GIRLS 

49	 McDonald, Lexi		 17	 28:27 
60	 Grubb, Rebecca	 18	 30:30 
82	 Greer, Brittany	 	 17	 34:12

20-24 - GUYS 

44	 Henshaw, DeJaun	 20	 27:58 
2	 Smiley, Brandon	 22	 18:33 
76	 Jones, Cameron	 22	 33:07 
77	 Gross, Casey	 	 22	 33:15 
56	 Bryet, Aaron	 	 24	 29:42 
83	 Baker, Kenneth	 	 24	 34:34

25-29 - GUYS 

9	 Ferkey, Darin	 	 29	 21:30 
45	 Mayfield, Cody	 	 25	 28:15 
62	 Bell, Jordan	 	 25	 30:31 
72	 Arthur, Dustin	 		 28	 32:29 
114	 Siler, Jabriel	 	 25	 39:33

25-29 - girls 

50	 Murphy, Crystal		 29	 28:40 
73	 Mink, Whitney	 		 28	 32:31 
89	 Stapleton, Samantha	 27	 34:58 
91	 Bell, Veronica	 	 25	 36:11 
96	 Combs, Kathy	 	 28	 36:27 
108	 Estep, Crystal	 	 26	 38:39 
115	 Prather, Emily	 	 25	 39:35 
119	 Thurman, Jessica	 28	 40:51 
136	 Dykes, Kimberly	 28	 48:01 
148	 Haste, Carrie	 	 27	 50:51 
154	 Smiley, Jessica	 	 26	 51:41 
168	 Todd, Alexis	 	 29	 56:18 
179	 Criswell, Cindy	 	 28	 74:00 
180	 Downing, Bretta	 28	 74:00 
181	 Silvers, Shelly	 	 26	 74:00

30-34 - GUYS 

16	 Hall, David	 	 32	 22:05 
23	 Hutchison, Jeremy	 34	 24:08 
24	 Hall, Travis	 	 31	 24:26 
25	 Brown, Stefan	 	 30	 24:37 
28	 Prather, Gordy	 	 34	 24:50 
31	 Blanton, Jeremy	 34	 25:32 
48	 Keck, Michael	 	 34	 28:18 
52	 Cash, Ryan	 	 33	 29:05 
55	 Gover, Michael	 	 34	 29:20 
58	 Countryman. Hunter	 34	 30:10

30-34 - GIRLS 

43	 Bullen, Nikki	 	 32	 27:44 
54	 Gover, Jessica	 	 32	 29:20 
84	 Frye, Myra	 	 34	 34:39 
87	 Prather, Lindsay		 34	 34:56 
99	 Gibson, Carla	 	 32	 37:00 
117	 Brown, Sarah	 	 31	 40:42 
149	 Resch, Misty	 	 33	 51:26 
151	 Chitwood, Ashley	 30	 51:27 
159	 Davis, Megan	 	 30	 54:59 
166	 Hansford, Monica	 34	 55:59 
170	 Misinay, Karla	 	 33	 56:30

35-39 - GUYS 

8	 Martin, Brian	 	 35	 21:18 
10	 Harmon, J.R.	 	 37	 21:38 
13	 Dunn, Shawn	 	 38	 21:52 
19	 Foster	 Jarrett	 	 36	 22:40 
29	 Wilson, Brad	 	 39	 25:05 
109	 Blevins, Kevin	 	 37	 38:52 
111	 Parnell, Derick	 	 36	 39:00 
134	 Lonesky, Tim	 	 37	 45:39

35-39 - GIRLS 

36	 Dunn, Rachel	 	 35	 26:12 
37	 Cothron, Danyel	 36	 26:15 
51	 Walker, Jessica		 35	 28:52 
59	 Mitchell	, Amy	 	 39	 30:26 
61	 Noe, Amy	 	 39	 30:30 
64	 Lowery, Summer	 36	 31:27 
78	 Logsdon, Jasie	 	 35	 33:18 
81	 Lonesky, Trudy	 	 37	 33:28 
86	 Smith, Melissa	 	 38	 34:53 
88	 Hansford-Lewis, Sunda	37	 34:58 
95	 Kidd, Denyse	 	 38	 36:21 
100	 Anderson, Michelle	 36	 37:21 
139	 Edwards, Gloria		 39	 48:54 
146	 Campbell, Casi	 	 35	 50:48 
122	 Robinson, Paula	 37	 42:54 
128	 West, Gwen	 	 37	 44:15 
152	 King, Creasha	 	 38	 51:27 
156	 Hall, Crystal	 	 36	 51:48 
176	 Mink, Amy	 	 38	 61:58

40-44 - guys 

27	 Eadeson, Chris	 	 44	 24:50 
38	 Hamm, Mark	 	 43	 26:40 
47	 Dean, Bryon	 	 43	 28:17 
68	 Bastin, Eddie	 	 41	 31:48 
150	 Resch, Phillip	 	 40	 51:26

40-44 - girls 

14	 Bell, Tabitha	 	 41	 21:56 
46	 Brooks, Marietta	 43	 28:17 
71	 Ramlochan, Loliter	 44	 32:08 
92	 Garland, Chris	 	 43	 36:11 
94	 Mounce, Greta	 	 41	 36:20 
97	 Meadows, Tracy	 42	 36:34 
107	 Wesley, Nancy	 	 44	 38:29 
123	 Simpson, Renae	 44	 42:54 
141	 Shepherd, Jana		 43	 50:11 
142	 Cromer, Dana	 	 40	 50:13 
147	 Dick, Kim	 	 40	 50:50 
167	 Richardson, Mary Jo	 43	 56:01 
177	 Donahue, Kelley	 42	 62:07

45-49 - guys 

39	 New, Darrell	 	 48	 26:45 
132	 Richardson, Chris	 45	 45:11

45-49 - guys 

57	 English, Jeri	 	 49	 29:43 
65	 Whitaker, Cathy		 45	 31:32 
69	 Archer, Melissa	 	 45	 31:51 
70	 Price, Lori	 	 46	 31:53 
105	 Clark, Vickie	 	 49	 38:20 
112	 Huckleby, Carol		 45	 39:20 
120	 Ashley, Donna	 	 48	 41:32 
121	 Peterson, Alisa	 	 48	 41:53 
125	 Jackson, Sandy		 46	 43:10 
126	 Whitaker, Teresa	 49	 43:34 
130	 Sewell, Peggy	 	 48	 44:52 
143	 Gross, Tammy	 	 46	 50:16 
145	 Wilson, April	 	 45	 50:40 
155	 Brennan, Laura	 	 45	 51:45 
158	 Huston, Alice	 	 46	 54:55 
162	 Girdler, Susan	 	 	47	 55:37 
165	 Thompson, Laura	 45	 55:55 
171	 Phelps, Cheryl	 	 46	 56:31 
182	 Silvers, Pam	 	 48	 74:00

50–54 - guys 

17	 Jenkins, Patrick		 53	 22:14 
32	 Bumgardner, Jeff	 50	 25:34 
42	 Sutton, Duffy	 	 51	 27:22 
66	 Hayes, Tommy	 		 53	 31:38 
113	 Huckleby, William	 50	 39:20 
153	 Blevins, Robert	 	 52	 51:37 
161	 Wright, Bill	 	 53	 55:00 
172	 Gross, Jimmy	 	 52	 57:05

50–54 - girls 

90	 Stickley, Sue	 	 53	 35:05 
93	 Cravens, Janet	 	 51	 36:20 
124	 Colyer, Sandy	 	 52	 43:01 
129	 Gray, Christine	 	 52	 44:42 
144	 Lawrence, Annette	 51	 50:16 
160	 Wright, Cathy	 	 52	 55:00 
169	 Todd, Jeanne	 		 52	 56:20 
174	 Parker, Lori	 	 52	 61:19 
175	 Prater, Betsey	 	 50	 61:24

54–59 - guys 

63	 Guffey, David	 	 57	 30:56 
98	 Childers, Harrison	 59	 36:49 
116	 Todd, Billy	 	 58	 40:31 
163	 Girdler, Roger	 		 58	 55:40

54–59 - girls 

34	 Biddle, Debbie	 	 56	 26:02 
133	 Williams, Karen			 59	 45:22 
135	 Anderson, Connie	 56	 47:05 
173	 Warren, Lois	 	 57	 61:17

60–64 - guys 

138	 Sinclair, Keith	 	 63	 48:41

60–64 - girls 

137	 Weyman, Christine	 63	 48:39

65+ - guys 

15	 Roark, Ken	 	 65	 21:58 
85	 Sherry, Gregory		 66	 34:46


